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Friday   17:30 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 1 D2 JOKOMO 77 49 35422
2 5 D2 WHAT A TEAM 74½ 51½ 35227
3 7 D2 PURPLE HAZE 70 56 35787
4 4 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 68 58 35325

5 6 D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 64½ 61½ 35123
6 3 D2 10 / 28 54 72 34931
7 2 D2 SOMETHING NEW 52 74 35120
8 8 D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 44 82 34927

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 D2 SOMETHING NEW 620 657 624 1901 0 <---> D2 PURPLE HAZE 717 722 676 2115 7
3-4 D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 685 693 688 2066 5 <---> D2 10 / 28 667 706 644 2017 2
5-6 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 735 704 642 2081 5 <---> D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 660 604 723 1987 2
7-8 D2 WHAT A TEAM 609 618 628 1855 0 <---> D2 JOKOMO 704 685 666 2055 7

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

BACKMATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 2 LEAGUE WEEKS (BY FRI NIGHT) ELSE FORFEIT

WWW.LEAGUESECRETARY.COM ID: 46224
PRIZE PRESENTATION AT 22:15 ON FUN NIGHT 28JUN/FR.
WINTER LEAGUE STARTS 06SEP/FR: Di-21:00 D2-19:15 D3-17:30

Individual High Averages
Men 211.40 Sean DEMPSEY 210.17 Paul GREENE 199.24 Fergal MCLOUGHLIN
Women 198.29 Aimee KELLEGHER 177.20 Pat HOLMES 173.74 Sheron SWEENY

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 27 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Sean DEMPSEY 741 Paul GREENE 334 Cathal RYAN 813 Glen CONWAY

279 Eoin MULLALLY 725 Sean DEMPSEY 310 Eoin MULLALLY 798 Paul GREENE
279 Cathal RYAN 687 Eoin MULLALLY 297 Sean DEMPSEY 790 Cathal RYAN
278 Paul GREENE 678 Glen CONWAY 294 Paul GREENE 785 Sean DEMPSEY
264 Kieran SHORTT 659 Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 292 Ken O'REILLY 780 Eoin MULLALLY
248 Ken O'REILLY 640 Kieran SHORTT 288 Glen CONWAY 766 Peter TUOHY
244 Pat NALLY 637 Peter TUOHY 284 Pat NALLY 749 Ken O'REILLY
243 Glen CONWAY 637 Cathal RYAN 284 Kieran SHORTT 742 Brendan SPAIN
238 Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 625 Thomas GALVIN 283 Jimmy RYAN 737 Joe O'CONNOR
238 Thomas GALVIN 623 Ken O'REILLY 280 Scott O'MALLEY 731 Pat NALLY

Women 276 Aimee KELLEGHER 710 Aimee KELLEGHER 301 Aimee KELLEGHER 774 Aimee KELLEGHER
224 Sheron SWEENY 581 Phil JOYCE 268 Trish BERMINGHAM 728 Phil JOYCE
213 Phil JOYCE 579 Sheron SWEENY 263 Roisin CLOAKE 710 Trish BERMINGHAM
213 Pat HOLMES 578 Pat HOLMES 262 Phil JOYCE 702 Sheron SWEENY
212 Trish BERMINGHAM 527 Trish BERMINGHAM 262 Sheron SWEENY 698 Pat HOLMES
204 Roisin CLOAKE 521 Maeve O'REILLY 260 Pat HOLMES 695 Maeve O'REILLY
196 Rita KEBBELL 510 Roisin CLOAKE 260 Rita KEBBELL 687 Roisin CLOAKE
191 Maeve O'REILLY 507 Rita KEBBELL 249 Maeve O'REILLY 676 Rita KEBBELL

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - D2 JOKOMO
Maeve O'REILLY 8711 54 161 55
Joe O'CONNOR 9183 51 180 40
Ken O'REILLY 9629 54 178 41

2 - D2 SOMETHING NEW
Phil JOYCE 8281 48 172 46
Eddy WATTIMENA 7515 45 167 50
Paddy DOYLE 4100 27 151 63
Peter TUOHY 7541 42 179 40

3 - D2 10 / 28
Pat NALLY 9156 54 169 48
Jimmy RYAN 8304 54 153 61
Brendan SPAIN 6472 36 179 40
Gigi NALLY 2644 18 146 67

4 - D2 WASTED POTENTIAL
Ross KEARNEY 3650 22 165 52
Glen CONWAY 4886 27 180 40
Keith LAMBE 1144 6 bk189 32
Sean DEMPSEY 10147 48 211 15
Kieran SHORTT 6863 36 190 32

5 - D2 WHAT A TEAM
Pat HOLMES 5316 30 177 42
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 6575 33 199 24
Roisin CLOAKE 6195 39 158 57
Thomas GALVIN 8347 45 185 36
Colm CLOAKE 553 3 bk219 8

6 - D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN
Rita KEBBELL 4968 32 155 60
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 62
Eoin MULLALLY 9011 46 195 28
Trish BERMINGHAM 5778 37 156 59
Dee KELLY 3421 23 148 65
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 - D2 PURPLE HAZE
Sheron SWEENY 6081 35 173 45
Paul GREENE 11139 53 210 16
Aimee KELLEGHER 8923 45 198 25
Kieran MCCANN 3992 22 181 39
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 20

8 - D2 SNAKES ON A LANE
Cathal RYAN 7669 45 170 48
Scott O'MALLEY 4926 30 164 52
Danny NOLAN 2704 18 150 64
Kamal PATEL 6087 36 169 48
Nicky O'MALLEY 4439 24 184 36

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sean DEMPSEY 10147 48 211 279 725 208 246 221 675
Paul GREENE 11139 53 210 278 741 232 278 168 678
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 6575 33 199 238 659 0
Eoin MULLALLY 9011 46 195 279 687 248 212 193 653
Keith LAMBE 1144 6 bk189 222 591 0
Kieran SHORTT 6863 36 190 264 640 207 190 178 575
Thomas GALVIN 8347 45 185 238 625 a175 a175 a175 525
Nicky O'MALLEY 4439 24 184 245 680 0
Colm CLOAKE 553 3 bk219 193 553 193 186 174 553
Kieran MCCANN 3992 22 181 213 604 187 169 201 557
Glen CONWAY 4886 27 180 243 678 232 180 155 567
Joe O'CONNOR 9183 51 180 236 614 216 182 216 614
Brendan SPAIN 6472 36 179 223 610 179 198 175 552
Peter TUOHY 7541 42 179 235 637 196 172 179 547
Ken O'REILLY 9629 54 178 248 623 169 187 157 513
Cathal RYAN 7669 45 170 279 637 202 122 168 492
Pat NALLY 9156 54 169 244 572 179 200 158 537
Kamal PATEL 6087 36 169 217 584 126 167 166 459
Eddy WATTIMENA 7515 45 167 221 563 137 166 143 446
Ross KEARNEY 3650 22 165 223 567 0
Scott O'MALLEY 4926 30 164 224 557 0
Jimmy RYAN 8304 54 153 222 514 160 159 162 481
Paddy DOYLE 4100 27 151 191 488 0
Danny NOLAN 2704 18 150 225 544 168 151 225 544

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 8923 45 198 276 710 216 193 225 634
Pat HOLMES 5316 30 177 213 578 0
Sheron SWEENY 6081 35 173 224 579 0
Phil JOYCE 8281 48 172 213 581 152 184 167 503
Maeve O'REILLY 8711 54 161 191 521 181 178 155 514
Roisin CLOAKE 6195 39 158 204 510 140 156 178 474
Trish BERMINGHAM 5778 37 156 212 527 136 168 181 485
Rita KEBBELL 4968 32 155 196 507 153 165 166 484
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 198 502 0
Dee KELLY 3421 23 148 199 559 0
Gigi NALLY 2644 18 146 181 477 0
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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